Avenger
Series
6 Volts Compact Battery Unit
with Laser Option
High performance in a contemporary,
compact decorator design
The Avenger™ Series battery unit
combines a sleek, low profile body

™
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series Unit Capacity Colour Input Voltage Options
AVNG -18= 6V, 18 watts
-36= 6V, 36 watts
Blank= factory white
BK= black
Blank= 120/347Vac -AD= auto-diagnostic
-ADNA= auto-diagnostic, non-audible
-C= line cord (120Vac only)
-VM= voltmeter
-VR= vandal-resistant screws
-Z= laser
EXAMPLE: AVNG-18-CZ